AHS National Championships

(National)

Three Counties Showgr. - Malvern, United
Kingdom
26 Jul 2019, Geldings 7 - 16 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

2nd

4th

5th

6th

Judges

Name: SERENGETI
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Lisa Dunn

Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE

Colour: grey

Owner: Samantha }J.
Beeley

Name: PSYMPLICITY
1 AM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: D. Knights &
K. Fanning

Name: ISKANDAR
SBM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: P. ). & S. I.
Howard

Name: DOMINGO
IBN PSYCHES
SPIRIT

Colour: grey

Owner: L.E. Jenkins

Name: RUUQAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: E. Carden
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